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135964 A.K SINHA groundwater2008@gmail.com Retired Member 0
121723 Abhijit MUKHERJEE amukh2@gmail.com Online Member 0
143514 Abhinav Pankaj abhinavapankaj@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
144290 Abhishek Pandey Bharat abhishek.cimfr18a@acsir.res.in Associate Student Member 0
140248 ADITYA SARKAR adi_sarkar.com@rediffmail.com Online Member 0
144368 ADITYA SHANDILYA mohitshandilyabksc@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
138746 Ajanta GOSWAMI ajantagoswami@gmail.com Member 0
143666 Ajay Dwiwedi akdwiwedi@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
139701 Ajaykumar Kadam kadamajaykumar1@gmail.com Online Member 0
139028 Ajit Kumar Behera ajitgeol.89@gmail.com Online Member 0
143631 Amit Pandey amitphydro@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
142188 Amit Vijaykumar SHIRKE amitshirke2311@gmail.com Member 0
82033 Amlanjyoti Kar amlanjkar@gmail.com Online Member 0

142040 Amrish Saini saini.amrish07@gmail.com Online Member 0
142969 Amulya Chandra Debnath acdebnath1@gmail.com Online Member 0
141509 Anadi GAYEN anadigayen1968@gmail.com Member 0
142327 Anand Kumar Agrawal anandkagrawal@rediffmail.com Online Member 0
140293 Anil KUMAR yadavanilyadav1@gmail.com Online Member 0
141825 Anil Kumar JAIN anilkumarjain2k@yahoo.com Retired Member 0
135636 ANIRBAN DHAR anirban@civil.iitkgp.ac.in Member 0
144319 Anita Punia puniaanita12@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143656 Anjali Kushwaha anjali-cgwb@gov.in Online Member 0
135960 Anoop NAGAR nagaranoop@gmail.com Retired Member 0
143434 Anoop Singh Poonia provcvgu@gmail.com Online Member 0
143697 Apurva Fuladi apurva.8july@rediffmail.com Associate Student Member 0
133917 Arunangshu MUKHERJEE mukherjeearunangshu@rediffmail.com Online Member 0
143516 Ashis Roy ashisr23@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
142379 ASHISH TADAS tadasashish2007@gmail.com Online Member 0
144314 Ashish Pratap Patel ashxms@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
123725 Ashok Kumar ashok_bcst@yahoo.com Online Member 0
141929 Ashwani Kumar Tiwari ashwaniktiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in Online Member 0
140797 Ashwin Singh 22pf0115@iitism.ac.in Associate Student Member 0
143714 Ayush Kesharwani ayush.1996-cgwb@gov.in Online Member 0
133783 Bhagwan Singh CHAUDHARY bschaudhary@kuk.ac.in Online Member 0
141535 Bharat Soni bbsoni@gmail.com Retired Member 0
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142595 BHAVANA UMRIKAR bnumrikar@gmail.com Online Member 0
144313 BHAVESH PATIL bhaveshpatil143143@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
144369 BHAVESH CHANDRA SING PATIL bhavesh1580patil@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
141080 Brajesh Kumar YADAV brijeshy@gmail.com Online Member 0
143393 C P PRIJU cppriju@gmail.com Member 0
137531 Chandrakant Jangam chandu.jangam164@gmail.com Online Member 0
137413 Chandrashekhar Bhuiyan cbhuiyan@gmail.com Online Member 0
143529 Chevva Krishnaiah krishnac26@gmail.com Retired Member 0
143821 Chirashree Mohanty chirashreebaral@gmail.com Online Member 0
143255 D R Danish civildanish@gmail.com Online Member 0
142864 Dalchand Jhariya dcjhariya.geo@nitrr.ac.in Online Member 0
143580 Darshan Nikumbh darshannikumbh@icloud.com Student Online Member 0
143676 DAUD BANDENAWAJ HIPPARAGI hbdaud1995@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
143619 David Anand Aind davidanandaind@iitkgp.ac.in Student Online Member 0
141413 Debasis Bandyopadhyay debasis.bandopadhyay@coalindia.in Member 0
141854 Debasish Bagchi bagdebas@gmail.com Online Member 0
138982 Dedeepya Rachakonda dedeepya_r@rediffmail.com Online Member 0
143524 Deepak Sahebrao Gawai deepakgawai1399@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
133913 Dipankar SAHA dsaha002@yahoo.com Retired Member 0
132936 Durjoy CHAKRABORTY durjoy.09@gmail.com Retired Member 0
133406 Elango Lakshmanan elango34@hotmail.com Online Member 0
144106 Farooq Ahmad Dar farooq.dar1@gmail.com Online Member 0
143677 GANESH NARAYAN IYER ganeshiyer1212@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
144277 Gaurav kumar Pandey gkpandey175@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
144317 Gautam Kumar gautamevsjnu@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
144279 Girishsambahjirav Deshmukh girishdeshmukh005sl@csmu.ac.in Associate Student Member 0
143120 Gomati Vishnoi gomativishnoi111@gmail.com Online Member 0
141319 Gopal Krishan drgopal.krishan@gmail.com Member 0
143665 Harendra Prasad Singh hsingh29169@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
142676 Hari Ramavath ramavath.hari@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143664 Hema Machkar machkar.hema@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
140887 HEROJEET RAJKUMAR herojeet.rk@gmail.com Online Member 0
141442 Himanshu Gaikwad himanshugaikwad23@gmail.com Member 0
135008 Himanshu KULKARNI acwadam@gmail.com Life Member 0
128135 Huidrom Narendra Singh narendra@tropmet.res.in Member 0
139923 IFTHIKHAR AHMED ifthiahmed@gmail.com Online Member 0
140016 INDRAJIT BATABYAL indrajit@geosolutionindia.com Online Member 0
143250 INDRANIL SEN isen@srk.co.in Member 0



143566 Ishfaq Ahmad Pall ishfaqapall@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
144280 ISHITA Singh ishitasinghr12@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
141889 Ishtiyaq Ahmad iahmad.ce@nitrr.ac.in Member 0
144327 Ishwar Bathe ishwar.bathe@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143430 J Saravanan jsaravanan1970@gmail.com Online Member 0
140471 Jabbar KHAN jaffikhan4u@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
143483 Jacob Noble nobjac@gmail.com HJ Editor Online 0
142151 Jasmine G jasmine.g@gcrs.co.in Corporate Personal Member 142148 0
144284 Jasmita Malkar jasmitamalkar07@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
141751 Jayashree Pal jayashreepal.91@gmail.com Online Member 0
144078 Jaykrit Ishaan Sahay jaykritishaan99@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
142601 John Devadas Dakey drjohndevadas@yahoo.co.in Online Member 0
143437 Jyoti Nimje jyotinimje01@gmail.com Online Member 0
138279 K SREELASH ragasree02@gmail.com Online Member 0
143083 Kailash C Sharma sharmakc1511@rediffmail.com Online Member 0
141403 Kalyan Adhikari kalyanadhikari99@gmail.com Online Member 0
144363 Karung Phaisonreng KOM phaikarung@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
141300 Keisham Radhapyari drradhapyari@gmail.com Online Member 0
142052 L.N. Mathur lnm_mathur@yahoo.com Retired Member 0
144367 M.G. Rajamanickam mgrrajamanickam@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
109741 Madan Kumar Jha madan@agfe.iitkgp.ernet.in Online Member 0
134619 Madhavi GANESAN madhaviganesan@yahoo.com Member 0
144281 MANASI WADKAR manasiwadkar695@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143617 MANISH KHATRI mkassociates.2014@rediffmail.com Member 0
143047 MANISH KUMAR MEENA jmi.manish25@gmail.com Online Member 0
141845 MAYANK SHARMA sharma.mayank2351999@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143523 Mayuri Sadashiv Dongare mayurivn1998@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
132655 Mohammad Muqtada Ali Khan muqtadakhan@gmail.com Online Member 0
141449 Mrunal Birajdar birajdarmrunal963@gmail.com Member 0
134834 Muhammad Ali FAROOQI farooqima@gmail.com Retired Member 0
142933 Murali KochuKrishnan murali115@yahoo.co.in Online Member 0
132939 MVRL MURTHY murthy@ekoknowledge.net Member 0
141228 N B KAVALENEKAR gwcs1948@gmail.com Retired Member 0
143569 N C Mondal ncmngri@gmail.com Online Member 0
142219 N. J. Pawar dr.njpawar@gmail.com Retired Member 0
141252 N.H. REDDY nhreddi7@gmail.com Retired Member 0
141514 Nageswara Rao Peddi pnraocgwb@gmail.com Retired Member 0
141813 Naresh Gor nareshgor1981@gmail.com Online Member 0



144320 Naveen Gupta 1206gupta@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143764 Neety NAYAR neetynagi@gmail.com Online Member 0
143513 Nitesh V. Gopnarayan niteshgopnarayan1111@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
140980 Om Prakash om.prakash@iitp.ac.in Member 0
142150 P. Daniel Sananth sananthsunny03@gmail.com Corporate Personal Member 142148 0
132958 P.K. Parchure pkparchure@gmail.com Online Member 0
141304 Padam Omar sss.padam.omar@gmail.com Member 0
144088 Palak Singh palak24singh@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
141528 PANDITH MADHNURE pandithmadhnure@gmail.com Online Member 0
144100 Parimala Sundaram parimala.renganayaki@vit.ac.in Online Member 0
144209 Parul Singh parul24singh@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
137584 Paulami Sahu paulamisahu@gmail.com Online Member 0
144138 Payal V Waindeshkar payalwaindeshkar123@gmail.com Online Member 0
137732 Pinky TANEJA smilingpinky.14@gmail.com Online Member 0
144322 Piyush Ojha piyush2078@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
142129 PN Bhargava pnbhargava2001@yahoo.co.uk Retired Member 0
82482 Prabir Kumar NAIK pkr_pitha9@yahoo.co.in Life Member Online 0

142693 PRACHI GUPTA prachigupta343@gmail.com Online Member 0
144285 Prachiti MHATRE mhatreprachiti20@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
80008 Pradeep Naik pradeep.naik@water.net.in Online Member 0

137052 Pradip Kumar SIKDAR p_sikdar@hotmail.com Online Member 0
141450 Prajakta Gandhi pgandhi97@gmail.com Member 0
139839 Prakash Chandra Chhangani chhangani@gmail.com Online Member 0
142148 Geo Climate 

Risk 
Solutions Pvt 
Ltd

Prasad Babu Gadham prasad.babu@gcrs.co.in Corporate Member 3 (142149, 
142150, 
142151)

142587 Prasanjit Maji pmaji1988@gmail.com Online Member 0
143525 Pritesh Shivaji Rathod priteshbablu99@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
142149 Priyanka Khanna priyanka@gcrs.co.in Corporate Personal Member 142148 0
143678 Priyanka Singh priyanka.S-cgwb@gov.in Online Member 0
144291 Promod Kumar Singh pksingh1294@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
134167 R LALRUATKIMA ruatkima2010@gmail.com Member 0
142794 Rajat S. Chatterjee rschatterjee@iirs.gov.in Online Member 0
143233 Rajender Kumar rayalrajender@gmail.com Online Member 0
139864 Rajendra Prasad J prasad_mts@yahoo.co.in Online Member 0
140105 RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRA rajeshchandra8@yahoo.com Online Member 0
141010 Rajesh Kumar Garg garg1959@rediffmail.com Online Member 0



136580 Rajmohan Natarajan nrmohan_2000@yahoo.com Online Member 0
143659 Rajni Kant Sharma rasadurg@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143658 Rakesh Dewangan rakeshdewangan8092@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143041 Ramakant Mishra ramakantmishra2011@yahoo.com Online Member 0
140898 RAMBABU SINGH rambabusingh2@gmail.com Online Member 0
136849 Ranjan SINHA rsinha1368@gmail.com Member 0
73741 Rashid UMAR rashidumar@rediffmail.com Member 0

143522 Ravindra Sambhaji Kodag kodagravindra46@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
142132 RC Sharma rcs49@rediffmail.com Retired Member 0
143249 Rijumon Dasgupta rdgriju@gmail.com Online Member 0
143679 RINKU RANI DAS rinkudas394@gmail.com Online Member 0
143579 Ritu Oraon ritu.ismite@gmail.com Member 0
143418 RONAK CHUNDAWAT ronakchundawat777@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143492 RP Singh Kushwah engineerrajp@gmail.com Retired Member 0
138431 Rudra Mohan Pradhan rmp.geol@gmail.com Online Member 0
143521 Rushikesh Vijoy Davane rushidavane20@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
143933 S Anantha Raja Sonaimuthu geoanand82@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
137003 S.P. Sinha Ray sinharaysp@gmail.com Retired Member 0
143413 S.RATHINA KUMAR SANKARALINGAM drrathinakumar@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143512 Sagar Pinage sagarpinage@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
143507 Saikat Majumder saikatmajumder.kolkata2@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
143491 Sanjog Kumar Choudhary sanjogchoudhary@gmail.com Retired Member 0
143433 Saroj Hiranwal ersarojhiranwal@gmail.com Online Member 0
142119 Satendra Mohan Kanwar satendramohankanwar@gmail.com Retired Member 0
143431 Satyanarayana CHUNDURI csatya50@yahoo.co.in Member 0
137803 Saumitra Mukherjee saumitramukherjee3@gmail.com Online Member 0
144315 Saurabh Mishra saurabhmishra2690@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
144318 Saurabh Kumar Singh saurabhjnu2012@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
142534 Savita Singh savitasingh2588@gmail.com Online Member 0
143519 Sayali Pinoge sayalipinage123@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
134688 Sekhar Muddu sekhar.muddu@gmail.com Member 0
143989 SEWALI CHANDRAKAR jaldetect@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
144278 Sharad Ajay Tiwari sharad190033@csmu.ac.in Associate Student Member 0
134669 Shashank Shekhar shashankshekhar01@gmail.com Life Member 0
136342 Shilpi GUPTA Shilpigupta997@gmail.com Member 0
144068 Shivani Gupta shivanigupta0312@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
141209 Shivendra Nath RAI snrai_ngri@yahoo.co.in Retired Member 0
26075 Shrikant Daji LIMAYE sdlimaye@gmail.com Honorary Member 0



143515 Shubham C Salvi shubhamsalvi8@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
143520 Shubham Jagarnath Shinde shubhamshinde09sa@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
144370 Sidhant Tarun Mishra aitsiddhant1996@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
142128 SK JAIN groundwater.jaipur@gmail.com Member 0
144349 SNEHA DAS snehadassparsha@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
142082 Sonam Yadav yadavsona23@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
136749 SOROKHAIBAM SOMARENDRO SINGH sss153@rediffmail.com Online Member 0
134187 Soumya B Siva bs.soumya@yahoo.co.in Online Member 0
138429 SRINIVASA S VITTALA srisrivittala@gmail.com Online Member 0
135791 Subhash C SINGH singh_subhash_ch@hotmail.com Retired Member 0
134798 Subrata HALDER shalder_2007@yahoo.co.in Member 0
141226 Subroto Vyas 1972svyas@gmail.com Online Member 0
134009 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR sshekhar1962@gmail.com Online Member 0
144066 SUDHEER KUMAR YADAV geosudheer@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
138514 SUDHIR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA sudhir63@yahoo.co.in Online Member 0
143438 Suhail Lone geosuhail55@gmail.com Online Member 0
143975 Suhani Srujanika s.srujanika@gmail.com Online Member 0
142124 Sujit SINHA sujitsinha95@gmail.com Retired Member 0
139339 Suman Kumar suman.geology89@gmail.com Online Member 0
143511 Sumit S Pugaonkar sumit.pugaonkar@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
143244 Sundara Moorthy Sundara Pandiyan sundargeors@gmail.com Online Member 0
142474 Surajbhan Singh Singhsb68@gmail.com Online Member 0
137700 Surajit CHAKRABORTY surajitchak@rediffmail.com Online Member 0
141341 Suresh Kartha suresh.kartha@gmail.com Online Member 0
134795 SUSHIL GUPTA sushilanitagupta@yahoo.com Retired Member 0
139856 Swathi Boddula boddulaswathi@gmail.com Online Member 0
133306 Syed Zaheer Hasan szaheerhasan2001@yahoo.com Member 0
144221 Tanveer Ali Dar tdar@es.iitr.ac.in Associate Student Member 0
143887 Tanvi Khandekar khandekartanvi@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
142131 Tarun Mishra taruncgwb@gmail.com Online Member 0
143510 Uday Prakash Suryawanshi usudaysuryawanshi@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
143206 Updesh Karan Mathur mathurupdesh@gmail.com Retired Member 0
142642 Upma Sharma upmasharma27@gmail.com Online Member 0
132935 V S S Anand AYYAGARI avssanand@yahoo.com Retired Member 0
143518 Vaishali M Parave vaishali1132000@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
144096 Varsha Waikar varshaw_ambi@yahoo.com Associate Student Member 0
142341 VB Khilnani vbkhilnani@gmail.com Retired Member 0
144334 Venkata Raju Vennala venkatvennala1@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0



143517 Vibhuti Dongare vibhuti.dongare@gmail.com Student Online Member 0
141470 Vinit Phadnis vinit@urdhvam.com Member 0
140911 Vishnuvardan Narayanamurthi vishnuvardance@gmail.com Online Member 0
144286 Vishwanath LAD ladvishwanath486@gmail.com Associate Student Member 0
140749 Vishwanath Srikantaiah zenrainman2@gmail.com Online Member 0
143330 Vivek Grewal vivek.grewal90@gmail.com Online Member 0
138175 Yogendrasinh Jadeja yogeshjadeja@gmail.com Member 0
139807 Yogita DASHORA dashora.yogita@gmail.com Online Member 0


